   QUALITY IS OUR VISION, YOUR SATISFACTION IS OUR MISSION
1
Aug 2007
Pyser-SGI MICROSCOPES
Evolution Portable Brightfield Microscope
Pyser specialises in providing high quality
microscope products at competitive prices to a
wide range of educational, research and

6
Aug 2007
Ordering Code: XEC-M10D
Compound Microscope
Key Features
• Die cast aluminium body
• 45° inclined 360° rotatable monocular head
• Disc diaphragm
• W10x eyepiece with pointer
• Triple nosepiece with 3 objectives
Description
These instruments are full sized student microscopes designed for use in
ordinary and advanced level biology studies (age 16-18). The high
quality optics used also make the instruments suitable for basic
microscopy activities in laboratories. All models feature DIN standard
optics, separate coarse and fine rack and pinion focusing, large stage
with spring clips and a 45° inclined 360° rotatable monocular head.
There are four models in the range to suit your exact needs.
Ordering Code: XEC-M10A
Compound Microscope
Key Features
• Die cast aluminium body
• 45° inclined 360° rotatable monocular head
• Abbe condenser & diaphragm
• W10x eyepiece with pointer
• Triple nosepiece with 3 objectives
Description
Compound student microscope with halogen illumination, 1.25 NA Abbe
condenser and adjustable diaphragm. 4x, 10x and 40xR DIN achromatic
objectives and W10x eyepiece with pointer. 45° inclined monocular head,
rotatable through 360°.
   QUALITY IS OUR VISION, YOUR SATISFACTION IS OUR MISSION
7
Aug 2007
Ordering Code:
XEC-M10AA
Compound Microscope
Key Features
• Die cast aluminium body
• 45° inclined 360° rotatable monocular head
• Abbe condenser & diaphragm
• W10x eyepiece with pointer
• Quadruple nosepiece with 3 objectives (1 spare port)
Description
Compound student microscope with halogen illumination, 1.25 NA Abbe
condenser and adjustable diaphragm. Quadruple nosepiece with 4x, 10x
and 40xR DIN achromatic objectives (1 spare port for 100x oil objective
part number 750-100 not supplied) and W10x eyepiece with pointer. 45°
inclined monocular head, rotatable through 360
Ordering Code:
XEC-B10AQ
Compound Microscope
Key Features
• Die cast aluminium body
• 45° inclined 360° rotatable binocular head
• Abbe condenser & diaphragm
• Mechanical stage
• W10x eyepiece with pointer
• Quadruple nosepiece with 3 objectives (1 spare port)
Description
The XEC-B10AQ has the same features as the XEC-M10AQ but is fitted
with a binocular viewing head and built in mechanical X-Y stage, with
30mm x 60mm movement.
   QUALITY IS OUR VISION, YOUR SATISFACTION IS OUR MISSION
8
Aug 2007
Ordering Code: XEC-T20
Compound Microscope
Key Features
• Die cast aluminium body
• 30° inclined binocular head with adjustable interpupillary

12
Aug 2007
Ordering Code:XES-50-P2
Stereo Microscope
Key Features
� Die cast aluminium body
� Upright binocular head with adjustable interpupillary distance
from 55mm to 75mm
� Paired W10x eyepiece with ±5 diopter adjustment on one
eyepiece
Description
The XES-50P is a simple stereo microscope for use in schools, field study
and industry for routine inspection  of components. Two versions of this
instrument are available with a choice of total magnification of 10x (XES-
50-P1) or 20x (XES-50-P2). Although small, this instrument has excellent
optical quality providing ease of use and clarity of images
Body: Die cast aluminium
Head:
Upright binocular head with adjustable
interpupillary distance from 55mm to 75mm
Eyepiece:
Paired W10x with ± 5 diopter adjustment on
one eyepiece
Objective: Single slide-in 2x
Stage/Stand:
110mm x 120mm plain stand with removable
White/black plate 94.5mm diameter and spring
clips
Focusing: Rack and pinion
   QUALITY IS OUR VISION, YOUR SATISFACTION IS OUR MISSION
13
Aug 2007
Ordering Code:XES-60-2L
Stereo Microscope
Key Features
� Die cast aluminium body
� 45° binocular head with adjustable interpupillary distance from
55mm to 75mm
� Paired W10x eyepiece with ±5 diopter adjustment on one
eyepiece
Description
This instrument has an inclined binocular head and is designed for all
areas of education and also industry where component inspecton is a
requirement. Each version is fitted with independent incident and
transmitted lighting. Two versions of this instrument are available with a
choice of total magnification of 10x (XES-60B-2L1) or 20x (XES-60B-
2L2).
Body: Die cast aluminium
Head:
45° binocular head with adjustable